Masjid Al Ansar Inc.

A non Profit Religious 501(C) (3) Religious & Educational Organization

Address: 161-34 Foch Blvd Rochdale NY 11434 Email:myalansar@gmail.com Website: www.myalansar.com

Mailing Address: PO BOX 200514 126-15 Foch Blvd South Ozone Park NY11420 Tel: 718-528-6008

Membership Application Form

Membership is eligible to any Muslim who have paid dues as prescribed in the membership form Note: Only paid members are eligible to make decisions at the masjid.

Street

MI

last

City

1. Name: -

2. Address:

First

		State	Zip	E-mail	
3.	Phone:			_ Date of Birth:	
4.	Membership	Fee: \$200	Payment can be made at https://www.myalansar.com/donate/ or make check payable to Masjid Al Ansar Inc. PO Box 200514 126-15 Foch Blvd South Ozone Park NY11420. Request receipt for all CASH payment		
OATH OF MEMBERSHIP					
In the name of Allah, the most Beneficent, the most merciful					
With Allah Rabb-Ul –Alamin(The Lord of the Universe) as my witness, I affirm that: I bear witness that there is no GOD worthy of worship except Allah and that Muhammad(SAW) is the messenger and servant of Allah.					
I, fully agree with the objectives of Masjid Al Ansar Inc. and promise to abide by the constitution and By Laws of Masjid Al Ansar Inc. I also certify that I am a legal resident of United State of America and promise to save Masjid Al Ansar Inc. from any claims or action of the law.I want to be a member of Masjid Al Ansar Inc. for the sole purpose of attaining Allah(SWT)'s pleasure and success in the hereafter. May Allah enable me to remain steadfast to this oath. Ameen. Signature: Date:					